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Womens Comfort Waist Cargo Pant
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Fabric

Style

71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine WestVDOHV#GDQ]R�FRP�DX ������������

Fabric

Color Option

CL954LL

CL954LL Womens Comfort Waist Cargo Pant 
SIZE 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

½ WAIST 
RELAXED (CM) ����� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� 57 ���� �� ����
½ WAIST 
STRETCHED (CM) ����� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� ��

½ HIP* (CM) ����� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� �� ���� 70 ���� 75 ����

IN LEG (CM) �� �� �� �� �� �� �� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��

28 30

NAVYBLACK CHARCOAL

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

Ask For Quote

*
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Printing Service
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0HQ�6W\OH�DYDOLDEOH�CL959ML*

$63

$59.85

$56.7

$53.55
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